SPECIFICATION FOR OCTAGONAL STEEL POLES
Saudi Electricity Company
20-SDMS-01
REV. 03 (05-06-2018)
20-SDMS-01 REV.03
2
1. SCOPE ............................................................................................................................................................ 3
2. CROSS REFERENCES TO OTHER SEC STANDARDS ........................................................................................... 3

20-SDMS-01 REV.03
22
10. DRAWINGS
Figure 1: OC10 – 10 Meter Octagonal Steel Pole for Low-Voltage
20-SDMS-01 REV.03
23
Figure 2: OC13S – 13 Meter Octagonal Steel Pole for Medium-Voltage, Single Circuit
20-SDMS-01 REV.03
24
Figure 3: OC14S – 14 Meter Octagonal Steel Pole for Medium-Voltage, Single Circuit
20-SDMS-01 REV.03
25
Figure 4: OC14D – 14 Meter Octagonal Steel Pole for Medium-Voltage, Double Circuit
20-SDMS-01 REV.03
26
Figure 5: OC15S/D – 15 Meter Octagonal Steel Pole for Medium-Voltage, Single or Double Circuit
20-SDMS-01 REV.03
27
Figure 6: OC10SFS – 10 Meter Octagonal Steel Pole for Low-Voltage, Self-Support
20-SDMS-01 REV.03
28
Figure 7: OC13SFS – 13 Meter Octagonal Steel Pole for Medium-Voltage, Self-Support Single-Circuit
20-SDMS-01 REV.03
29
Figure 8: OC14SFS – 14 Meter Octagonal Steel Pole for Medium-Voltage, Self-Support Single-Circuit
20-SDMS-01 REV.03
30
Figure 9: OC15SFS – 15 Meter Octagonal Steel Pole for Medium-Voltage, Self-Support Single-Circuit